
LAGUITOS
6.33 kW 26 de Abril de 2024

GDMTO 671030450045

748 kW/h $ 3,096

11 789 kW/h $465

84.99 % MES $ 2,631

$37,152.84 MXN $5,575.44 MXN $31,577.40 MXN

575 W 11 30.8 m 2



Propuesta 1 26 de Abril de 2024 11 de Mayo de 2024

20240008

LAGUITOS  

11 Longi Solar PV 575W Hi-MO6

Subtotal $ 0.00

TOTAL (MXN) $ 0.00



1 $ 37,152.84 $ 5,575.44 $ 0.00 $ 31,577.40 $ 31,577.40 $ 31,577.40

2 $ 38,267.43 $ 5,742.70 $ 0.00 $ 32,524.72 $ 32,524.72 $ 64,102.12

3 $ 39,415.45 $ 5,914.98 $ 0.00 $ 33,500.46 $ 33,500.46 $ 97,602.59

4 $ 40,597.91 $ 6,092.43 $ 0.00 $ 34,505.48 $ 34,505.48 $ 132,108.06

5 $ 41,815.85 $ 6,275.21 $ 0.00 $ 35,540.64 $ 35,540.64 $ 167,648.71

6 $ 43,070.32 $ 6,463.46 $ 0.00 $ 36,606.86 $ 36,606.86 $ 204,255.57

7 $ 44,362.43 $ 6,657.37 $ 0.00 $ 37,705.07 $ 37,705.07 $ 241,960.63

8 $ 45,693.31 $ 6,857.09 $ 0.00 $ 38,836.22 $ 38,836.22 $ 280,796.85

9 $ 47,064.11 $ 7,062.80 $ 0.00 $ 40,001.31 $ 40,001.31 $ 320,798.16

10 $ 48,476.03 $ 7,274.68 $ 0.00 $ 41,201.34 $ 41,201.34 $ 361,999.50

11 $ 49,930.31 $ 7,492.93 $ 0.00 $ 42,437.39 $ 42,437.39 $ 404,436.89

12 $ 51,428.22 $ 7,717.71 $ 0.00 $ 43,710.51 $ 43,710.51 $ 448,147.39

13 $ 52,971.07 $ 7,949.24 $ 0.00 $ 45,021.82 $ 45,021.82 $ 493,169.22

14 $ 54,560.20 $ 8,187.72 $ 0.00 $ 46,372.48 $ 46,372.48 $ 539,541.69

15 $ 56,197.00 $ 8,433.35 $ 0.00 $ 47,763.65 $ 47,763.65 $ 587,305.34

16 $ 57,882.91 $ 8,686.35 $ 0.00 $ 49,196.56 $ 49,196.56 $ 636,501.90

17 $ 59,619.40 $ 8,946.94 $ 0.00 $ 50,672.46 $ 50,672.46 $ 687,174.36

18 $ 61,407.98 $ 9,215.35 $ 0.00 $ 52,192.63 $ 52,192.63 $ 739,366.99

19 $ 63,250.22 $ 9,491.81 $ 0.00 $ 53,758.41 $ 53,758.41 $ 793,125.40

20 $ 65,147.73 $ 9,776.57 $ 0.00 $ 55,371.16 $ 55,371.16 $ 848,496.56

21 $ 67,102.16 $ 10,069.86 $ 0.00 $ 57,032.30 $ 57,032.30 $ 905,528.86

22 $ 69,115.23 $ 10,371.96 $ 0.00 $ 58,743.27 $ 58,743.27 $ 964,272.13

23 $ 71,188.68 $ 10,683.12 $ 0.00 $ 60,505.56 $ 60,505.56 $ 1,024,777.69

24 $ 73,324.34 $ 11,003.61 $ 0.00 $ 62,320.73 $ 62,320.73 $ 1,087,098.42

25 $ 75,524.07 $ 11,333.72 $ 0.00 $ 64,190.35 $ 64,190.35 $ 1,151,288.77


